IN
V
E
R
T
E
R
S Everest Series

Humidity 95% RH, non condensing
MODEL
NUMBER
DC
INPUT
INPUT
RANGE
CONT.
RATING
5 MIN
RATING
SURGE
5 SEC
PEAK
EFF% WEIGHT
SEAP-12-2K0 12V 10-16V 2000W 2400W 5000W 94% 21.0KG
SEAP-24-2K2 24V 21-32V 2200W 3200W 6000W 94% 25.0KG
SEAP-24-3K0 24V 21-32V 3000W 4500W 9000W 94% 34.0KG
SEAP-48-2K4 48V 42-64V 2400W 3500W 10000W 94% 24.0KG
SEAP-48-3K8 48V 42-64V 3800W 5000W 10500W 95% 34.0KG
SEAP-48-3K8-3P 48V 42-64V 3800W/PH 5000W/PH 10500W/PH 95%
34.0KG
(each)
Selection Table
Technical Illustrations